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Hydraulic Machine Lifting Jack 15tonne

Product code: SKMJ15

This is a 15tonne professional, hydraulic, high-quality machine

jack. It is ideal for manual lifting of machines or for
bridge/heavy plant applications.

e Versatile: Allows for different height configurations -
either lift from the top or use the adjustable lifting toe
e Built to last with its heavy duty, sturdy construction (it

weighs 68kg)

e Hydraulic integrity is maintained via quality seals

Weight

Load capacity

Lifting capacity on top
Lifting capacity on toe
Lifting range of top
Min. loading height

Min. loading height max.

Lifting range of toe
Skate/jack type

68Kg

15000Kg
15000Kg
12000Kg

325mm - 545mm*
40mm

140mm

40 - 260mm*

Toe and machine jacks
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