



## **Hydraulic Machine Lifting Jack 15tonne**

**Product code: SKMJ15** 

This is a 15tonne professional, hydraulic, high-quality machine jack. It is ideal for manual lifting of machines or for bridge/heavy plant applications.

- Versatile: Allows for different height configurations either lift from the top or use the adjustable lifting toe
- Built to last with its heavy duty, sturdy construction (it weighs 68kg)
- Hydraulic integrity is maintained via quality seals



Weight	68Kg
Load capacity	15000Kg
Lifting capacity on top	15000Kg
Lifting capacity on toe	12000Kg
Lifting range of top	325mm - 545mm*
Min. loading height	40mm
Min. loading height max.	140mm
Lifting range of toe	40 - 260mm*
Skate/jack type	Toe and machine jacks





